immediate discount o e Social immediate count of e Social
Allowance Allowance
Round Trip _' /_ One Way Ida e Volta _' ,_ S6 Ida
January to January to Janeiro a Janeiro a
INDIVIDUAL PASSENGERS April to March April to March Abril a Margo Abril a Margo
September  October to September  October to Setembro Outubro a Setembro Outubro a
December December Dezembro Dezembro
TOURIST CLASS*
Adult - Round Trip a) 39,36 € 27,62 ¢€ 26,66 € 20,67 € 64,36 € 52,62 € 39,16 € 33,17 ¢
European Youth Card e) 31,94 € 17,42 € 15,70 € 10,09 € 56,94 € 42,42¢€ 28,20 € 22,59 €
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo: GREEN TRIP b) b)f) 8,24 ¢ 4,04 € 7,47 € 6,14 € 35,76 € 31,56 € 21,23 ¢€ 19,90 €
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo: PROMO TRIP d)f) 10,70 € 10,70 € 7,47 € 6,14 € 38,22¢€ 38,22¢€ 21,23 ¢€ 19,90 €
Student - Resident of Porto Santo <) n/a n/a n/a n/a 23,12¢€ 23,12¢€ 21,23 ¢€ 19,90 €
Child 5-11 years old 19,68 € 13,80 € 13,33 ¢€ 10,34 € 32,18¢€ 26,30 € 19,58 € 16,59 €
Child 5-11 years old - Resident of Porto Santo: GREEN TRIP b) 1) 4,12¢€ 2,02¢€ 3,74¢ 3,07 ¢ 17,88 € 15,78 € 10,62 € 9,95¢€
Child 5-11 years old - Resident of Porto Santo: PROMO TRIP d)f) 5,34¢€ 5,34¢€ 3,74¢ 3,07 ¢ 19,10 € 19,10 € 10,62 € 9,95¢€
Child 0-4 years Free (ticket required) Free (ticket required)
12 CLASSE*

Adult - Round Trip a) 65,54 € 54,76 € 37,40 € 30,19 € 90,54 € 79,76 € 49,90 € 42,69 €
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo: GREEN TRIP b)f) 34,42¢€ 31,18€ 18,21 € 15,66 € 61,94 ¢€ 58,70 € 31,97 € 29,42¢
Adult - Resident of Porto Santo: PROMO TRIP d)f) 36,88 € 37,84¢€ 18,21 € 15,66 € 64,40 € 65,36 € 31,97 € 29,42¢
Child 5-11 years old 32,76 € 27,38 € 18,70 € 15,10 € 45,26 € 39,88 € 24,95¢€ 21,35¢€
Child 5-11 years old - Resident of Porto Santo: GREEN TRIP b) 1) 17,20 € 15,58 € 9,11 ¢ 7,83¢€ 30,96 € 29,34 € 15,99 € 14,71 ¢€
Child 5-11 years old - Resident of Porto Santo: PROMO TRIP d)f) 18,44 € 18,92 ¢€ 9,11 ¢ 7,83¢€ 32,20€ 32,68€ 15,99 € 14,71 €
Child 0-4 years Gratuito (obrigatéria a emissio de passagem) Gratuito (obrigatéria a emisséo de passagem)

|* A estas tarifas acresce a de i revista I

3) The Same-Day Return Fare 1s brovisionally suspended.
b) Fare available only in Pxo/Fnc/Pxo or Pxo/Fnc direction. Fare available only for trips in Pxo/Fnc direction on Mondays and Fnc/Pxo on Wednesdays. Fare not available online. Tickets with non changeable date.
©) This fare is available upon presentation of the Student Card or a Declaration of Attendance. Both documents must contain the school year. Fare available only in Pxo/Fnc/Pxo, Fnc/Pxo e Pxo Fnc. Unavailable online.
d) Price per Adult Resident in Porto Santo Round Trip, after Social Mobility Allowance: 10,70€.

e) This fare is available upon presentation of the Student Card or a Declaration of Attendance. Both documents must contain the school year. Fare available only in Pxo/Fnc/Pxo, Fnc/Pxo e Pxo Fnc. Unavailable online.
f) Porto Santo Residents without immediate SSM discount: mandatory presentation of ID card + taxpayer card or citizen card with address in Porto Santo

Round Trip One Way
January to January to
VEHICLES April to March April to March
September  October to September  October to
December December
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION AND INFOGRAPHIC
. . . Standard 223,70€ | 174,88¢€ 133,49€ | 102,96 €
A = Light passenger vehicle up to 7-seater and quadricycles m%ﬁ i ' v ’ v
(except ATV) Elétricas? 111,84 € 87,44 € 66,75 € 51,48 €
Standard 295,76 € | 236,88 € 176,88€ | 142,02¢€
B = Small Trucks, Light Commercial 2-seater with load < 1 m3 e S
Elétricas? 147,88¢€ | 118,44¢€ 88,44 ¢ 71,01 €
C = Light goods vehicle and light passenger > 7 Lugares (up Standard m 'ﬁ ’5“5‘ 332,72¢ 265,72¢€ 199,88 € 155,58 €
to 3,5 Tonne)* el
Elétricas 166,36 € | 132,86 € 99,94 € 77,79 €
D = Heavy goods vehicle and/or passenger (from 3,5 Tonne¥*)) 0‘ m Jg-d 974,38 € 974,38 € 566,70 € 566,70 €
E = Motorcycle (2-wheel), Segway's, Scooters s oy 62,84 € 48,94 € 36,67 € 26,40 €
F = ATV, Motorcycle Side Car and Jet Ski e % 132,46 € | 101,74¢€ 79,48 € 61,32¢€
G = Electric Kick Scooter with motor ;f,\ 2,54 € 1,84¢€ 1,47 ¢ 1,14¢
H = Trailer Size in metres: 0 - 2 Height, 0 - 2 Width, 0 - 3 Length -_r= 223,70€ | 174,88¢€ 133,49€ | 102,96 €
I= Trailer Size in metres: 0 - 3 Height, 0 - 2,5 Width, 0 - 5,5 Length L — ™ 332,72¢ | 265,72¢ 199,88€ | 155,58 ¢€
Windsurf » 43,74 € 43,74 € 21,87 € 21,87 ¢
Kitesurf {' 15,68 € 15,68 € 7,84¢€ 7,84 €
J = Nautical equipment? Caiaque ~E 25,42 € 25,42 € 12,71 € 12,71 €
Paddle Surf ﬁ 13,42¢ 13,42¢ 6,71 € 6,71¢€
Prancha de Surf ,& 11,20 € 11,20 € 5,60 € 5,60 €
. P = Free of charge when accompanied by a passenger (ticket is
Bicycles, Electric Bicycles Sk required). It cannot be transported coupled to the vehicle.
[#These prices do not include the fuel surcharge at the month's rate |
ATTENTION
Vehicles carrying excess of legally permitted weight are not permitted to embark.
Loads which excess the size of the vehicle will be charged an additional fee (€28,05 per m3).
Embarkment and disembarkment of these vehicles is of the entire responsability of the clients.
For trailers measuring 20" and 40' the same prices for the transport of containers 20" and 40' will be applied.
Situations not listed on this table will be charged by m3.
Passengers must check-in 30 minutes before the departure of the ship.
*Electric Car - mandatory the presentation of the vehicle’s title (upon purchase and boarding) with reference to the type of vehicle eligible for this rate.
20 embarque do equi nautico tem de ser feito, 1 hora antes da hora prevista para a saida do navio.




